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Hearing Date AIS

10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/5/2021

Parole Results

October 2021

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

Last Name
172673 Bates
278901 Brooks
257401 Brown
243317 Burton
326256 Christian
237176 Clifford
248530 Conley
250432 Cook
211840 Countryman
182460 Cox
264080 Cox
165989 Davis
193012 Dowdell
296095 Duncan
245200 Freeman
152447 Grant
293897 Herald
221374 Huckabee
187314 Jackson
199940 Jacobs
289689 Janigan
180974 Johnson
324157 Johnson
154389 Long
296388 Lott
212236 Mayes
304723 Mcclendon
216334 Powe
253208 Randolph
137113 Sistrunk
160665 Sistrunk
200927 Smiley
310238 Stephens
261548 Sullivan Il
250601 Thomas
295784 Tullis

First Name

James

Zantavious

Anthony
Travis
India
James
Theodore
Trederick
Michael
Tommy
Crystal
Donnie
Ronald
Terrance
Leeroy
Michael
Robby
Demetrius
Rodney
Antonio
Jarquwn
Donte
Ahmad
Dwight
Travance
Darryl
Jaylen
James
Omar
Edward
Lonnie
Fredrick
Jarvis
Billy
Ryan
Clyde

Parole Hearing Decision
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

166418 Wesley
256424 Wiley
252988 Abel
291150 Arnold
209463 Blake
269400 Brannon
192488 Brewster
201419 Bridges
210704 Burrell
177891 Businelle
250260 Crook
156508 Dinkins
144745 Floyd
281401 Green
251075 Griffin
282246 Hamilton
184960 Hardaway
289427 Harper
286796 Henderson
147016 Holmes
189818 Jackson
275578 Jordan
283235 Moreland
217433 Murray
126726 Norris
291229 Petty
251452 Rather
227945 Roberts
195863 Royster
288536 Ryan
208886 Sampleton
254518 Straughn
125115 Taylor
286228 Washington
291598 Webster
252548 Wray
170628 Wright
227567 Wright
245540 Wright
319923 Blansit
300473 Byrd
173267 Cartwright
214550 Cato
205482 Crenshaw

Darnell
Brent
Billy
Shane
Cornuriuls
James
Robert
Gerald
Reginald
Richard
Jonathan
David
Rodney
Shaquille
Paris
Darian
Kwame
Ezra
Lance
Bruce
Orbra
Lamont
Jarod
Samuel
Ceasar
Andrew
John
Jimmy
William
Mahalia
Maurice
Eddie
Norman
Tremayne
Augustus
Ronnie
David
Kondell
Marvin
April
Vernell
Thomas
Larry
Sammie

Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021

170826 Davis
170928 Dupree
154934 Gafford
243561 Gillespie

263545 Gomillion

213413 Graham
248395 Grant
230835 Griffin
143842 Hall Jr
282234 Harris
284473 Harris
184493 Hill
225953 James
189357 Johnson
298379 Lane
126737 Manning
211300 Moore
299081 Moss
274591 Pierce
283808 Pride
242937 Randall
304516 Rice
231535 Sexton
209384 Shiver
142061 Smith
148824 Smith
207981 Thomas
326094 Tidwell
190650 Wallace
299155 White
164213 Williams
187228 Williams
295068 Bishop
145750 Calhoun
148374 Carter
150207 Cofield
213268 Dyess
226334 Eutsey
110147 Fields
270187 Ford
193809 Foster
158127 Frazier
184645 Green
183659 Harris

Brady
Marvin
Mark
David
Edward
Charles
Darrin
Candice
Thomas
Monte
Michael
Kenneth
Ned
Johnny
Felicia
Gregory

Christopher

Tavoris
Byron
Malcom
Tyrell
Jacoby
Charlie
Gary
Kerry
William
Elizabeth
William
Patrick
Adric
Tony
James
Ronald
William
Gregory
Blake
Michael
Grant
Kenneth
Shawn
Billy
Levi
Christian
Kevin

Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant



10/12/2021 247177 Hawthorne Christopher Deny

10/12/2021 291726 Headley Gerald Deny
10/12/2021 188513 Hill Fred Deny
10/12/2021 254903 Howard Vicki Deny
10/12/2021 301466 Italio Jordan Deny
10/12/2021 110840 Jennings Israel Deny
10/12/2021 216211 Jones Timothy Deny
10/12/2021 283308 Lewis Justin Deny
10/12/2021 236182 McNabb Ruben Deny
10/12/2021 258922 Mullins Kerry Deny
10/12/2021 245927 Murphy Jeffery Deny
10/12/2021 154320 Perry Dwain Grant
10/12/2021 293521 Phillips Jacob Deny
10/12/2021 305530 Rush Terry Deny
10/12/2021 112117 Russell Anthony Deny
10/12/2021 293110 Sanders Erik Grant
10/12/2021 212979 Sharpton Jonathan Deny
10/12/2021 246138 Smith Oscar Deny
10/12/2021 293723 Solomon Daequavian Deny
10/12/2021 255712 Taylor Jarvis Deny
10/12/2021 252825 Teague Demarquis  Deny
10/12/2021 232621 Tolliver Charles Deny
10/12/2021 258901 Vines Kevin Deny
10/12/2021 284781 Wehr Anthony Deny
10/13/2021 232426 Archie Walter Deny
10/13/2021 272870 Averette Dameon Deny
10/13/2021 234379 Bailey Joshua Grant
10/13/2021 217036 Belcher Lee Deny
10/13/2021 138767 Benton Richard Deny
10/13/2021 231084 Blain Kevin Deny
10/13/2021 206989 Caldwell Johnny Deny
10/13/2021 249275 Carter Devario Deny
10/13/2021 170391 Chappell Alphonso Deny
10/13/2021 213820 Davis Lance Deny
10/13/2021 227723 Delee Jerry Deny
10/13/2021 113085 Dennis Don Deny
10/13/2021 245770 Detwiler William Deny
10/13/2021 251871 Dinwiddie Arner Deny
10/13/2021 198528 Duncan Garry Deny
10/13/2021 156751 Floyd Gregory Grant
10/13/2021 295454 Hamer Andrew Deny
10/13/2021 152591 Harris Lawrence Deny
10/13/2021 140096 Hicks Paul Deny

10/13/2021 191548 Hollis Tony Deny



10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021

95179 Johnson
231630 Kitt
202192 Malone
252750 Mcclendon
222673 McGinnis
187585 Minnifield
246848 Morris
178022 Morrissey
230753 Paseur
231571 Portlock
220114 Ritter
262480 Robinson
145008 Sanders
182284 Sanders
171322 Turner
177690 Wheeler
255341 Whiting
213360 Austin
229010 Beal
147211 Campbell
243395 Carthen
252537 Cleveland
227668 Collier
318461 East
239200 Ferrell
327042 Filyaw
295604 Flenard
115457 Gentry
160219 Gibson
284246 Graham
161091 Henderson
258578 Hill
257347 House
242529 Hubbard
230628 Lewis
188719 Mann
319703 Mccay
303072 McGee
276999 Myhand
293902 Nicholson
228996 Nixon
284818 Norris
175749 Rhine
221479 Riley

Cleveland
Antwan
Marcus
Willie
Daniel
Cleophus
Aaron
Deckrice
Wesley
Adrian
Jeramey
Malinda
Billie

Lisa
Ricky
James
Elbert
Courtney
Lisa
James
Famingo
Dexter
Antonios
Samuel
Mickey
Michael
Gary
James
Johnny
Evieaz
Jerry
Jessica
Timothy
Michael
Lawrence
Mashell
John
Roosevelt
Jordan
Jonathan
Kenny
Jamarcus
Terry
Mcgregory

Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

196734 Roberts
285594 Rogers
209392 Rowe
176952 Smith
226495 Smith
323562 Smith
236472 Sudana
187306 Whitsett
268960 Williams

274333 Woodham

276299 Wooten
179268 Amison
237479 Austin
212808 Boyd
276319 Brown
285955 Campbell
181844 Corbin
216835 Cox
223521 Culver
258120 Deason
223381 Dennis
301812 Edwards

149455 Espree Jr

317874 Graves
120074 Hyer
195521 Jackson
112158 Johnson
289538 Jordan
134432 Lightford
184815 Lovelace
229923 Madewell

215958 McCollum

222475 Morgan
192303 Nance
218229 Osburn
282463 Prine
255480 Southby
278429 Stacey
150655 Townsel
202961 Turner
293447 Usher
283499 Warren
126976 White
205573 Williams

Brandon
Richa
Tony
Danny
Robert
Gregory
Alfred
Leon
Joshua
Roger
Kelly
Willie
Justin
Jormedrick
Marcel
James
Lewis
Michael
William
Jeremy
Frank
Brandon
Lionel
James
Johnny
Edgar
George
Jerry
Ronnie
Don
Johnathan
Arthur
Johnny
Courtneay
Antonio
Albert
Robert
Lonnie
James
Antonio
Trimez
Brandon
Robert
Travis

Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny



10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021

245120 Williams
286649 Williams
288907 Williams
286323 Wyatt
311370 Adams
156270 Anderson
316698 Anderson
268787 Baker
325030 Bennett
243066 Black
296399 Boatright
241605 Bright
177223 Burkhart
167675 Cohron
287240 Davis
135327 Dudley
315232 Faircloth

243511 Galbreath

190475 Garrison
118675 Goode
207687 Gross
236688 Harris
156238 Harris
248192 Johnson
285341 Johnson
154868 Kroeger
317333 Lawson
236870 Lucas
165358 Mack
290548 Magby
300878 Masters
269351 Mclamb

242681 McSheridan
251517 Pendleton

201942 Person
236133 Powell
211405 Reed
283765 Ruffin
151019 Simmons
142646 Walker
209316 Woods
159519 Berry

303807 Chambers

319006 Childers

Marland
James
John
Wesley
Nicholas
Michael
Jamel
Melvin
Jarod
Garry
William
Robert
Kenneth
Mark
Bobbie
Joseph
Catrina
Timothy
Jonathan
Robert
Willie
Bobby
William
Jasmon
Annah
Stephen
Charles
Charles
Marcus
Lavell
Christopher
Christopher
Jason
Keith
Huey
Gabiriel
Darryl
Joe
Michael
Robert
Juanderius
Woody
Andrew
Aaron

Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

202626 Clark
204552 Collins
175261 Dunn
290510 Fallon
234640 Farley
286054 Finley
140001 Free
297073 Grizzell
167159 Hawkins
137062 Hilsman
306890 Lamar
324959 Mayes
302544 Mcclung
298211 McVay
279139 Miller
316669 Morris
206394 Mosley
298349 Pollard
313266 Putman
316947 Rohe
254051 Sales
216192 Sears
285780 Sheppard
171062 Sloan
255318 Surette
210441 Taylor
199535 Walker
306482 White
202696 Williams
319272 Williams
138450 Wise
316739 Woods
326899 Woods
293257 Alexander
219966 Avery
314915 Bray
246665 Brown
277372 Bryant
238299 Carpenter
224404 Carter
214437 Cotchery
259658 Daniels
190654 Dozier
326123 Freer

Curtis
David
Tyrone
Joseph
Marcus
Shasta
Lewis
Joey
Anthony
Robert
Quashawn
Jessica
Channing
Fred

Carl
Stephanie
Terrance
Robert
Curtis
Chad
Michael
Maurice
Walter
Jeremy
Todd
Michael
Marcus
Devron
Moran
Bryant
Jaycee
Ulandaus
Eligh
Renton
Kennis
Cherity
Melvin
Steven
Maurice
Kelvin
Demetrius
Brandon
Victor
Edward

Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



10/26/2021 133708 Graham James Deny

10/26/2021 219218 Hall Derek Deny
10/26/2021 223992 Hallford Ronald Deny
10/26/2021 133527 Hernandez Carlos Deny
10/26/2021 172188 Hicks Roderick Deny
10/26/2021 160340 James Darrell Deny
10/26/2021 257409 Jenkins Prince Deny
10/26/2021 278715 Johnson Alyssa Deny
10/26/2021 289730 Linderman Magen Deny
10/26/2021 241333 Marcum Dennis Grant
10/26/2021 142434 Mccobbie Willard Deny
10/26/2021 273072 Moore Nathaniel Deny
10/26/2021 319434 Oliver Robert Grant
10/26/2021 279892 Padgett Sherry Grant
10/26/2021 298431 Parker Anthony Deny
10/26/2021 244517 Pollard Kenneth Deny
10/26/2021 276295 Preston Christopher Grant
10/26/2021 161680 Pruitt Rodney Deny
10/26/2021 258320 Robinson Willie Deny
10/26/2021 239286 Russell James Deny
10/26/2021 327067 Seal Devora Deny
10/26/2021 140167 Thomas Issac Deny
10/26/2021 219974 Vann Sylvester Deny
10/26/2021 255134 Watson Donald Deny
10/26/2021 252059 Wells Anthony Deny
10/26/2021 317641 Wilson Dominique  Deny
10/27/2021 250590 Addison Adrian Deny
10/27/2021 257151 Anders Terry Deny
10/27/2021 160251 Avery Nathaniel Deny
10/27/2021 231054 Aycock Justin Deny
10/27/2021 257525 Ballenger William Deny
10/27/2021 195122 Bernard Derrick Deny
10/27/2021 255131 Brown Paul Deny
10/27/2021 317164 Brown Antonio Deny
10/27/2021 134196 Chambers Ruth Deny
10/27/2021 138718 Chavers Eddie Deny
10/27/2021 210957 Cole Roland Deny
10/27/2021 127111 Craft Buddy Deny
10/27/2021 130246 Culver Jerry Deny
10/27/2021 284988 Davis Timothy Deny
10/27/2021 324533 Duval Kristy Deny
10/27/2021 268977 Edwards Michael Deny
10/27/2021 309550 Godfrey Jessie Deny

10/27/2021 261962 Gray Charlie Deny



10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021

266624 Harris

280522 Hernandez

203317 Hosey
237022 Joyner
162360 Lyles
175797 Maddox
169537 McNeil
253381 Morgan
244371 Nixon
168823 Presley
286501 Russell
244441 Schmidt
253937 Steele
263869 Stuckey
139530 Thomas
157700 Thomas
268085 Weaver
211971 Williams
159340 Wooding

230773 Alexander

148216 Alford
256649 Anderson
192154 Brewer
213488 Bryant
314267 Butler
236210 Cherch
148716 Childers
256076 Coffey
245185 Craig
310892 Davis

296317 Dickerson

303571 Flowers
313697 Frazer
237872 Gilbert
224087 Gilchrist
250099 Harris
259802 Harris
326366 Hartley
242982 Hayes
268044 Helms
207453 Hester
285734 Hinote
300289 Hoyle
250026 Johnson

Krystal
Perla
Jayson
Lorri

Christopher

Amanda
Laroze
Peggy
Jonathan
James

Christopher

Bobby
Brandon
Kelly
Darrell
James
Marcus
Willie
Tyrus
Latrell
Sherry
Antonio
James
Kelly
Richard
Kenneth
Jimmy
Wallace
Jason
Robert
Earl
Leon
Dominique
Jeffrey
William
Jonathan
Tasha
Hunter
Billy
Cason
Charles
Brian
Justin
Charles

Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021

273491 Lee
279177 Lee
276089 Maddox
326536 Memmoli
258245 Nelson
127335 Nix
243265 Peagler
246829 Perkins
304679 Pitts
138190 Pratt
258996 Rush
302280 Russell
264167 Watson

298981 WHITEHEAD

307588 Wittke

Christopher
Kendrick
Jeffrey
Dorian
Preston
Frank
Madeline
James
Joseph
Pinky

Erick
Jeremiah
Jimmy
REGINALD
Steven

Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
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